CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, INC.
Lewiston, Idaho
Created and Edited By
Roger E. Huegel
2014
.22 Rim Fire Boxes
of the U.S.A.

 LR-2013
LR-2015
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-19
"CHRISTMAS Boxes"
LR-10 .22 LONG RIFLE (STINGER).  2013
LR-11 .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2014
LR-12 .22 LONG RIFLE (AR TACTICAL). 2015
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-19
"CHRISTMAS Boxes"
LR-2015B
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-19
"CHRISTMAS Boxes"
LR-2015B .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2015
Available in a 3-Pack– Product Code 932GFT
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-19
"CHRISTMAS Boxes"
LR-2016A
LR-2016B
LR-2017
LR-2018
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-19
"CHRISTMAS Boxes"
LR-2016A .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2016
Part # 931GFT
LR-2016B .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2016. Presented by
CCI/SPEER to its Lewiston employees. Part # CCI-Xmas-16
LR-2017 .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2017. Presented by
CCI/SPEER to its Lewiston employees. Part # CCI-Xmas-17
LR-2018 .22 LONG RIFLE (STANDARD VELOCITY). 2018. Presented by
CCI/SPEER to its Lewiston employees. Part # CCI-Xmas-18
CASCADE CARTRIDGE, Inc.
CCI-20
Otto Witt’s RETIREMENT COMMEMORATIVE HEADSTAMPS